

2nd on 1/2 Pm

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Sukhasan Pakki					
Road Goth to Jany wali					
Sadok me Jany to					
Sukhasan Rayadav to					
Name of Agency :- Mukesh kumar					
Sukhasan Singheshwar					
Dist. Madhepura					
Agreement No - 10 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of start :- 06-05-2020					
Date of Comp :- 05-05-2021					

	Date of Measurement				
	09/11/2020				
(1/8)	Construction of GSB				
	granular sub-base by				
	providing well graded				
	Material - do -				
	GSB in BT Port				
	GSB in widening				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.65 \times 0.10 = 39 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.65 \times 0.10 = 39 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.65 \times 0.10 = 18 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 11 \times 15 \times 0.65 \times 0.10 = 1.95 \text{ m}^3$				
	Extra GSB in pot repair				
	$90 \times 2.0 \times 1.5 \times 0.1 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Providing and fixing working					
Bench mark / Reference / P.T. order					
(i) Bench mark pillars - do -					
Qty. V.P.M. S.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (01) - 1. (i) - 3 Nos					
3 Nos @ RS 4080.85 / each RS					12242.55
(ii) Reference pillars - do -					
Qty. V.P.M. S.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (01) (ii) - 09 Nos					
09 Nos @ RS 1886.18 / each RS					16976.22
(2/2) cleaning and grubbing					
Road land - do -					
Qty. V.P.M. S.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (2) - 1.66 ha					
1.66 ha @ RS 49496.70 / ha RS					82164.22
(3/3) Construction of emb-					
ankement with					
approved Material - do -					
(a) Lead for 100m					
Qty. V.P.M. S.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (4) (a) - 1600.30 m ³					
1600.30 m ³ @ RS 174.83 / m ³ RS					279786.21
(b) Lead for 100m					
Qty. V.P.M. S.P. No. (16)					
Item No. (3) (b) - 2926.31 m ³					
2926.31 m ³ @ RS 130.85 / m ³ RS					382937.20

Continuation

Total RS 77 41 06.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. 1	L	B	H	
Contractor					
Compacting 30mm aggregate					
as per M.S. 10. 10/10/15					
Comp. 100mm 10					
P.T. V. P. M. S. P. No. (26)					
110.87 m ³ @ Rs. 3322.87/m ³ Rs					594347
(20/13) Constructing un-reinforced					
plain Cement concrete 10					
P.T. V. P. M. S. P. No. (26)					
110.87 m ³ @ Rs. 3322.87/m ³ Rs					2617272.00

Total Rs	8900887.00
Add 12% GST Rs	1068106.00
Add 1% L.C. Rs	89009.00
Total Rs	10058002.00
Less 0.13% below Rs (-)	13075.00
Total Rs	10044927.00
Less previous paid Rs (-)	3139144.00
Net Total Rs	6905783.00

07/11/2020

JE

09/11/2020
A.E.

CAP

09/11/2020

Continuation